
 

ADD TENDER 

CORRIGENDUM NO 1 OF 

 NIT NO.MMTC/BBN/IOF/NINL-RM/2015-16 DT. 

27/03/2015 

 
Name of Work PURCHASE / SUPPLY  OF  IRON ORE FINES   (0-10 

MM) 62% Fe 

Tender No. 
MMTC/BBN/IOF/NINL-RM/01/2015-16    DT. 

27/03/2015 

Division 
               SUB-REGIONAL OFFICE,BARBIL 

City (Area)                              BARBIL 

Type of Tender                              SEALED TENDER 

Notification date 17/04/2015 

Cost of Tender Document(INR) NIL 

Last date for procurement of document NIL 

Time for procurement of Tender NIL 

Tender Submission Date 24/04/2015 

Tender Submission time 13:30 Hours 

Date of opening of Tender 24/04/2015 

Time of Opening of Tender 15:30 Hours 

Earnest Money Deposit (in INR) Rs. 2,00,000/- 

Earnest Money Deposit ( In Dollars)  

Job completion time 01/05/2015 TO 31/05/2015 

Site Location As per tender 

Required Qualification As per tender 

Required Experience As per tender 

Issue Office Address MMTC LIMITED, BARBIL  DIST: KEONJHAR, ODISHA 
- 758035 

Submission Address MMTC LIMITED,BARBIL, DIST: KEONJHAR, ODISHA 
- 758035 

Tender Box MMTC LIMITED,BARBIL, DIST: KEONJHAR, ODISHA 
– 758035 (Commodity Division) 

Tender File MMTC/BBN/IOF/NINL-RM/01/2015-16    DT. 
27/03/2015 

 

 

 

 


